2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Ando
Ellison
Mallory
Kalita
Cooke
Rayburn
Lambert

Zhao
Wheeler
Miller
Beever
McElwain
Ebata
DeMejia
Jin
Rodriguez
Kuo
Mladenik
Shamseldin
Scanlan
Motl
Graber
Wilund
Stodolska
Shinew
Rispoli
Johnson
Ott
Mertens
Clore
Seibold
Tempel
Atterberry
Epifanio
Cotler

10of8

FIRST

Amy
Brenna
Mindy
Prasanta
Richard

A. Lane
Kris
VACANT
Youfu (Frank)
Matthew
David
Jonathan E.
Nancy
Aaron
Elvira
Yong-Su
Lulu

Ming (Frances)
Grace
Raneem
Madison
Rob

Kim

Ken
Monika
Kim
Matthew
Aaron
Christopher
Katherine
Harry

Jean

Dana

Rick

John
Angelina

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
ACES
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AHS
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

Agricultural and Consumer Economics
Agricultural and Consumer Economics
Agricultural and Consumer Economics
Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Crop Sciences

Crop Sciences

Crop Sciences

Crop Sciences

Animal Sciences

Animal Sciences

Animal Sciences

Human Development and Family Studies
Human Development and Family Studies
Food Science and Human Nutrition

Food Science and Human Nutrition
Natural Resources and Environmental Sciences
Natural Resources and Environmental Sciences
Student

Student

Student

Kinesiology and Community Health
Kinesiology and Community Health
Kinesiology and Community Health
Recreation Sport and Tourism
Recreation Sport and Tourism

Speech and Hearing Science

Speech and Hearing Science

Student

Student

District 6

District 8

District 2

District 5

District 11

District 3

SEAT TERM 4/20/15 9/21/15

01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
04-1
04-2
04-3
05-1
05-2
06-1
06-2
07-1
07-2
A-01
A-02
A-03
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
A-01
A-02
01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6

2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Conner-Gaten

Thomas
Cox
Sandretto
Pearson
Miller
Marcinkowski
Esfahani
Kindt
Bucheli
Clougherty
Liu

Lewis
LeRoy
Harris
Schaer
Hakimian
Hazlewood
Kaminski
Brannon
Burbules
Lubienski
Higgins
Cromley
Bauer
Dressman
Monda-Amaya
Kiefer
Prussing
Hilton
Goodman
Gabrielson
LaFave
Buttlar
Lange

20f8

FIRST
Aisha
VACANT
Susan
Sharon
Michael
Neil
Nolan
Matthew
Hadi
John
Marcelo
Joe
Yunchuan (Frank)
Ronald
Samuel
Kailyn
Mark
Shaina
Thomas
Jaclyn
Erik
Nicholas
Chris
Christopher
Jennifer
Eurydice
Mark
Lisa
Elizabeth
John
Harry
Matthew
Nathan
Jim

Bill
David

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

AP
AVIA
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
DGS
DGS
DGS
DGS
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR

District 9

Student

Accountancy

Accountancy

Accountancy

Finance

Finance

Finance

Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Student - Accountancy
Student - Business Administration
Student - Business Administration
Student - Finance/Unassigned
Student

Student

Student

Student

Education Policy Organization Leadership
Education Policy Organization Leadership
Education Policy Organization Leadership

Educational Psychology

Curriculum and Instruction
Curriculum and Instruction

Special Education

Student

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering

SEAT
01-7
A-01
01-1
01-2
01-4
02-1
02-2
02-3
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
03-5
A-01
B-01
B-02
C-01
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
03-1
03-2
04-1
A-01
01-1
01-2
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
03-3

TERM 4/20/15 | 9/21/15

2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
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2016
2017
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Andrawes
Gardoni
Forsyth
Gropp
Olson
Sundaram
Gunter
Kirlik
Goddard
Gross
Kumar
Sauer
Dallesasse
Vaidya
Hutchinson
Chen
Kesavadas
Beck
Dankowicz
Ewoldt
West
Johnson
Saif

Heuser
Mohaghegh
Grosse Perdekamp
Stelzer
Abbamonte
Kwiat
Thaler
Makins
Dobrucki
Amos
Dasgupta
Raju

Pasari

30f8

FIRST
Bassem
Paolo
David
William
Luke
Hari

Carl
Alex
Lynford
George
Rakesh
Peter
John
Nitin
Seth
Deming
Thenkurussi "Kesh"
Carolyn
Harry
Randy
Matt
Harley
M. Taher
Brent
Zahra
Matthias
Timothy
Peter
Paul

Jon
Naomi
Wawrzniec
Jennifer
Milan
Rahu
Gaurav

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR

Civil and Environmental Engineering

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering
Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Mechanical Science and Engineering
Nuclear, Plasma and Radiological Engineering
Nuclear, Plasma and Radiological Engineering
Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Bioengineering

Bioengineering

Student - Electrical & Computer Eng

Student - Electrical & Computer Eng

Student - Mech & Inds/Ag Engr/Engr Mech/CS

SEAT TERM 4/20/15 9/21/15

03-4
03-5
04-1
04-2
04-3
04-4
04-5
04-6
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
05-7
05-8
06-1
06-2
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
07-5
08-1
08-2
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4
09-5
09-6
10-1
10-2
A-01
A-02
B-01

2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Bhatti
Chang
Chawla
Lasser
Deutsch
Murray
Lerum
Marina
Weissman
Benson
Bullock
Zbikowski
Ruggles
Dee
Magee
Sennet
Megill
Taube
Sweet
Nichols
Chakraborty
Perry
Dixon
Reiser
Walker
Butkus
Roberson
Kakkar
Pence
Lear
Montgomery
LopezCepero
Hanley
Mixon

Al Daawi
Awad

4 0of 8

FIRST
Muhammed
Matthew
Siddhant
Joseph
Randy
Scott
Vidar
Areli
Terri

Eric
William
Abigail

D. Fairchild
John
Gayle
Rochelle
Andrew
Heinrich
Bridget
Jeananne
Arnab
Robert
Lisa Gaye
Katherine
Logan Scott
James
Marissa
Nidhi
Justin
Calvin
Marshaun
Ronnie
David
Anita
Haya
Stephanie

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
FAA
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD

Student - Mech & Inds/Ag Engr/Engr Mech/CS
Student - Civ Env Engr/IESE/ Mat Sci/Physics
Student - Civ Env Engr/IESE/ Mat Sci/Physics
Student - Aerospace Eng/NPR Eng
Architecture

Architecture

Architecture

Art and Design

Art and Design

Art and Design

Art and Design

Dance

Landscape Architecture

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Urban and Regional Planning

Theatre

Theatre

Student - Arichitecture/Art/Landscape Arch
Student - Arichitecture/Art/Landscape Arch
Student - Dance/Music/Theatre/Urban Reg Plan
Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

SEAT
B-02
c-01
C-02
D-01
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
03-1
04-1
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
05-7
06-1
07-1
07-2
A-01
A-02
B-01
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06
A-07
A-08
A-09
A-10

TERM 4/20/15 | 9/21/15

2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Moseley IlI
Greenberg

Fennell
Shao
Wong
Downie
Bosak-Schroeder
Ritter
Slobodnik
Emmert
Cottingham
Gilmore
Francis
Reynolds
Kalipeni
Marshak
Johnson
Barnes
Oberdeck
Steinberg

Sriver
Bokamba
Tanner
Baryshnikov
Francis

McCarthy
Dey
Tyson
Reznick
Wilson
Sussman
Anastasio

50f8

FIRST
Joseph
Jessica
VACANT
Christopher
Dan
Tony
Stephen
Clara
Kelly
Sydney
Ashley (Kay)
Mary Rose
Shawn
Bettina
Felisa
Ezekiel
Stephen
Laurie
Teresa
Kathryn
Mark
VACANT
Ryan
Eyamba
Darren
Yuliy
George
VACANT
Randy
Partha
Jeremy
Bruce
Brenda A
David
Thomas
VACANT

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

GRAD

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS

Student

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

East Asian Languages and Cultures
Astronomy

Plant Biology

Classics

English

English

English

English

English

Entomology

French & Italian

Geography & Geographic Information Science
Geology

Germanic Languages & Literature
History

History

History

History

Atmospheric Sciences

Linguistics

Linguistics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Microbiology

Philosophy

Molecular & Integrative Physiology
Molecular & Integrative Physiology

SEAT
A-11
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
03-1
04-1
05-1
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4
06-5
07-1
08-1
09-1
10-1
11-1
12-1
12-2
12-3
12-4
00-1
13-1
13-2
14-1
14-2
14-3
14-4
14-5
14-6
14-7
15-1
16-1
17-1
17-2

TERM 4/20/15 | 9/21/15

2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Winters
Seitz

Sin
Dolcos
Cohen
Derringer

Murav
Sandefur
Tolliver
Quick

Gill
Catchen
Gennis
Gewirth
Gruebele
McDonald
Harley
Rao
Rivier
Douglas
Perry
Williamson
Sahakyan
McDuffie
Nadeau
Warrior
Romero
Layton
Mehta
Knier
Storm
Guo
Morris
Hu

60f8

FIRST
Matthew
Steven
Gisela
Florin
Dov
Jaime
VACANT
VACANT
Harriet
Rebecca
Joyce
Brian
Patricia
Julian
Robert
Andrew
Martin
J. Douglas
Brendan
Chris
David
Jeffrey
Martin
H. F. (Bill)
Zaruhi
Erik
Chantal
Robert
Rolando
Richard
Rini
Robert
Andrew
Ellen
TaNay
Zeyu

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Slavic Languages & Literatures
Sociology

Spanish and Portuguese
Communication
Communication

Animal Biology

Biochemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering
Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering
Cell & Developmental Biology
Statistics

Economics

Economics

Economics

African American Studies & Asian American Studies
Gender and Womens Studies
American Indian Studies
Latina/Latino Studies

Religion

Comparative Literature
Student - Life Sciences
Student - Life Sciences
Student - Life Sciences
Student - Humanities

Student - Humanities

SEAT TERM 4/20/15 9/21/15

18-1
18-2
18-3
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
20-1
21-2
22-2
23-1
23-2
24-1
25-1
26-1
26-3
26-4
27-1
27-2
28-1
29-1
30-1
30-2
30-3
311
32-1
34-1
35-1
36-1
37-1
A-01
A-02
A-03
B-01
B-02

2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST
Saldivar
Villanueva
Imarenezor
Kalluri
Radwan
Dickey
Chalisa
Amin
Rodriquez
Alam
Benson
Kar

Bilz

Kramer
Allison
Davidson
Maher
Kaczmarek
Wiley
O’Brien
Ward

Witt
Weech
Bonn
Hoiem

Sar

Craft

Paul
Rosenstein
Jacques
Freund
Ordal

Hernandez
Tabb

7 0of 8

FIRST
Laura
Alex
Osazomon
Rahul
Ahmed
Mitchell
Farah
Priyal
Patricia
Rummana
Sara
Robin
Kenworthey
VACANT
Amit
Melody
Stephanie
William
Joanne
Lynn
Nancy
David
Steve
Terry
Maria
Elizabeth
Sela
Stephanie
John

Jay

Frantz
Gregory
George
VACANT
Rosalba
Karen

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT

LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LER
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LIBR
LISC
LISC
LISC
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MED
MED
MED
SSW
SSW

Student - Humanities
Student - Humanities
Student - Physical Sciences/Mathematics
Student - Physical Sciences/Mathematics
Student - Physical Sciences/Mathematics
Student - Social Sciences
Student - Social Sciences
Student - Social Sciences
Student - Social Sciences
LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

Student Professional

LER

LIBR

LIBR

LIBR

LIBR

LIBR

LIBR

LIBR

LIBR

LISC

LISC

LISC

Advertising

Journalism

Journalism

Media and Cinema Studies
Student

MED

MED

Student Professional

SSW

SSW

SEAT
B-03
B-04
C-01
C-02
C-03
D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04
01-1
01-2
01-5
01-6
A-01
01-2
01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
01-7
01-8
01-1
01-2
01-3
01-1
02-1
02-2
03-1
A-01
01-1
01-2
A-01
01-1
01-2

TERM 4/20/15 | 9/21/15

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
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2016
2016
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2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
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2017
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2015-2016 Senate Membership

LAST FIRST COLLEGE DEPARTMENT SEAT TERM 4/20/15 9/21/15 10/19/15 11/16/15 12/7/15 2/8/16 3/7/16 4/4/16 5/2/16
Quintanilla Caroline SSW Student A-01 2016 X a e e a e e e e
Ko CheMyong (Jay) VMED Comparative Biosciences 01-1 2017 a X X a X e X X X
Clark-Price Stuart VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-1 2017 e e X X e e X e X
Lascola Kara VMED Veterinary Clinical Medicine 02-2 2016 e X X e X e X e X
Miller Gay VMED Pathobiology 03-1 2017 X X X X X X X X X
Zuckermann Federico VMED Pathobiology 03-2 2016 - - - - - X a a a
Adcock Shelby VMED Student Professional A-01 2016 --- X X X X a e a a
152 182 157 148 151 169 169 141 146
a absent
e excused
present
---  vacant
8 of 8
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